1
NIC COMPONENTS CORP.   www.niccomp.com    www.lowESR.com     www.RFpassives.com     www.SMTmagnetics.com
®
Specifi cations are subject to change
POE Transformers NLTM Series
Item
Part Numbers
NLTM1813EPH3R3FLBTRF NLTM1813EPH5R5FLBTRF NLTM1813EPH120FLBTRF

                       Case Size (L x H) in mm
          Series
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
2
NIC COMPONENTS CORP.   www.niccomp.com    www.lowESR.com     www.RFpassives.com     www.SMTmagnetics.com
®
Specifi cations are subject to change
POE Transformers NLTM Series
Item Sub. Part Manufacturer Material Type UL#
1 Core TDG Holding Co., Ltd. TP4 EP13 n/a
2 Bobbin Sumitomo Bakelite Co., Ltd. PM9630 EP13 E41429
3 Wire  Elektrisola Hangzhou Co., Ltd. P155 see specifi cations table E258243
4 Tape Jingjiang Yahua Pressure Sensitive Glue
Co., Ltd. Kapton Tape PF-301 E165111
5 Solder Huajun Metal Products Co., Ltd. Sn99.3%, Cu0.7% HB07H n/a
6 Varnish Elantas Electrical Insulation Elantas Pdg Inc. Epoxy Resin BC-359 E317427
Item Dimension (mm)
A 13.5 max.
B 17.8 max.
C 12.3 max.
D 2.54 ± 0.25
E 0.40 typ.
F 0.70 typ.
A
B
C
D
F
E
10
5
6
1
5 1
10
5
6
1
Marking
YYWW
Circuit Schematic
10
9
7
8
3
4
2
1
3
4
N1
N4
N3
N2
COMPONENT MATERIALS
DIMENSIONS TABLE
3
NIC COMPONENTS CORP.   www.niccomp.com    www.lowESR.com     www.RFpassives.com     www.SMTmagnetics.com
®
Specifi cations are subject to change
Cover Tape
POE Transformers NLTM Series
4.0±0.10 23.0±0.20 2.0±0.10 φ1.50±0.10
31.0
+0.3/-0.1
φ330
36.5
φ100 φ13.5
31.5
CARRIER TAPE DIMENSIONS (mm)
REEL DIMENSIONS (mm)
QTY: 200 PIECES/REEL